
Waterworld Te Rapa

Friday, 22 March 2024 ~ Sunday, 24 March 2024

2024 North Island Championships

Detailed Results

Hamilton

7.0.6.8

Boys A/B Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

401B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   7.5 34.0 40.80 40.806.0 6.0    

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   5.5 27.5 33.00 73.805.5 5.5    

105C 3 2.2 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   7.0 34.5 45.54 119.347.5 7.5    

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   5.0 24.5 39.69 159.034.0 4.5    

205C 3 2.8 7.0 5.0 3.0 2.5   6.5 27.5 46.20 205.236.0 7.0    

Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Ross Miller (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

2

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   6.5 34.0 40.80 40.807.5 7.5    

201B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 32.5 39.00 79.807.5 7.0    

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 4.0 4.5   7.5 32.5 42.90 122.707.0 7.0    

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 122.700.0 0.0   1

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 2.5 4.0   6.0 28.5 41.04 163.746.0 5.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girks A/B Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.006.5 8.0    

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   7.0 31.5 37.80 79.805.0 6.0    

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 29.0 34.80 114.605.5 5.5    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.5   6.5 30.0 37.80 152.406.5 6.5    

203B 3 2.2 7.0 7.5 3.5 3.5   5.5 25.5 33.66 186.065.0 4.5    

Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

2

103B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   6.5 31.5 37.80 37.805.0 6.5    

301B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 80.408.5 7.0    

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.5 34.77 115.176.0 6.5    

203C 3 1.9 4.5 3.0 4.5 5.0   4.5 25.5 29.07 144.246.0 6.0    

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   5.0 22.0 26.40 170.644.5 4.0    

Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere 

3

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.5   6.5 32.0 38.40 38.406.0 7.5    

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   6.0 27.0 32.40 70.805.0 5.0    

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 3.5 4.0   6.0 29.0 31.32 102.125.5 6.5    

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   5.0 26.0 29.64 131.766.5 6.0    

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   5.5 25.5 29.07 160.834.5 4.0    

Mixed A/B Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ross Miller (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 33.0 39.60 39.607.0 7.0    



Mixed A/B Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   5.5 26.5 31.80 71.404.5 4.5    

203C 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   6.5 29.5 33.63 105.036.0 6.0    

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   6.5 32.5 40.95 145.987.0 5.5    

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   4.5 27.5 39.60 185.586.5 6.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls C/D Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Adelina Boezaart (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

Eva Rangiawha (2012)  -- Waikato Diving 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   6.0 29.5 35.40 35.404.5 6.0    

401C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   6.5 30.5 36.60 72.006.0 6.0    

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5   5.5 26.5 27.03 99.034.5 4.5    

103B 3 1.6 4.5 2.0 3.5 3.0   4.0 18.5 17.76 116.794.0 4.0    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - Platform

Vismaya Murthy (2013) -- Waikato Diving 1

100A 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 86.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 107.50  Back Jump

James Richards (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0   20.0 20.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 58.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 82.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.5 22.50 104.50  Back Jump

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.5 25.50 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 85.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 103.00  Back Jump

Jett Winstanley (2013) -- Waikato diving 4

100A 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 29.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 47.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 66.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 84.50  Back Jump

Jack Hudson (2016) -- Waikato Diving 5

100A 5 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0   5.5 5.50 5.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 62.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 83.50  Back Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

Beatrix Nicol (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5   27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 54.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0   26.5 26.50 80.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 105.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 132.50  Back Jump

Esther Comber (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 106.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 131.50  Back Jump

Frida Comber (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5   29.0 29.00 79.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 105.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 130.00  Back Jump

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 74.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 101.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 126.50  Back Jump

Ivy Webster (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 52.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 79.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5   27.5 27.50 106.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 124.50  Back Jump

Nina Lockhart (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 68.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 94.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 121.00  Back Jump

Emily King (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 49.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 95.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 118.50  Back Jump

Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012) -- Waikato diving 8

100A 5 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 71.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 92.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 114.50  Back Jump

Kale Thompson (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 5 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0   27.5 27.50 90.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 113.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 10

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 90.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 112.50  Back Jump

Zachary Ainsworth (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 11=

100A 5 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   23.0 23.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 89.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 112.00  Back Jump

Ryley McGhie (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 11=

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 89.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 112.00  Back Jump

Wikitoria Christensen (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 13

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 61.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.5 19.50 80.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 100.00  Back Jump

Hugo Atkinson (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 14

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0   16.5 16.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 57.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 78.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 97.50  Back Jump

Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 15

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 78.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 95.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - Platform

Charlotte Kendrick (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 40.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 9.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 63.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 83.50  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 106.00  Back Line Up

Oliver Nutton (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   5.0 5.00 29.00  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   25.0 25.00 54.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 78.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 105.00  Back Line Up

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - Platform



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Katherine Peters (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

10A 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 42.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 61.50  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 81.50  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 101.00  Back Line Up

Zane Prinsloo (2010) -- Waikato Diving 2

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 62.50  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 80.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 99.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Boys 1m

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 5.5   21.5 32.25 62.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 87.75  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 127.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 161.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 186.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 231.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 268.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 1m

Adelyn Lunman (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 66.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 98.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 122.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 35.00 157.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 198.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 4.0   9.0 21.60 220.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 251.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 63.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 91.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 121.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 157.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 188.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 24.75 213.05  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 28.80 241.85  Reverse Somersault

Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington diving club 3

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 62.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 34.40 97.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 123.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 158.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 199.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 226.25  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 226.25 1Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 1m

Vienna Serpq (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 53.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 81.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 110.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 138.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 176.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 197.95  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 218.75  Reverse Somersault

Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 50.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 73.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 94.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 124.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 158.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 5.0   10.5 21.00 179.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 29.40 209.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Helena Olsen (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 54.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 18.75 73.25  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.5   13.0 24.70 97.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 119.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 150.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.0   4.5 10.35 160.70  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 1.5 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.0   5.0 8.50 169.20 2Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

Tuini Allen (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 34.00 64.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 97.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 132.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 160.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 203.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 230.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 30.55 59.05  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 92.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 92.65 1Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 124.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 156.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 47.30 203.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving (guest) (3)

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 63.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 93.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 93.30 1Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 123.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 162.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 188.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 61.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 29.75 91.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 119.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 152.05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0   10.0 22.00 174.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 14.00 188.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jemma Kenyon (2009) -- Waikato diving 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 45.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 68.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 99.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 126.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 152.55  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 178.95  Inward Somersault

Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 50.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 80.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 107.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 133.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 13.20 146.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 14.00 160.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m

Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 6.5   12.5 30.00 30.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 72.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 112.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 150.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 184.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 3m

Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving 1=

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 58.05  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 83.25  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 117.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 147.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 180.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Siobhan Pitt (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 1=

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 59.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 82.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 115.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 140.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 180.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 3m

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 24.70 52.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 86.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 34.20 120.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 144.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 163.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Shala O`Brien (2011) -- Waikato Diving 4

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 44.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 71.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 103.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 130.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 161.70  Back Somersault

Arna Kovaleski (2011) -- Waikato Diving 5

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 22.75 43.75  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.5 27.90 71.65  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 97.15  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 119.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 16.15 135.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Boys 3m

Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 90.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 123.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 157.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Girls 3m

Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 1

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 98.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 39.60 138.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 173.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Kendrick (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 55.80  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 90.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 124.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 151.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Boys 1m

Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 60.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 90.10  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Boys 1m

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 118.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 154.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 193.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 228.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 267.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 299.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 331.95  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Girls 1m

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 59.70  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 90.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 120.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 148.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 183.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 227.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 257.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 295.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 88.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 31.50 119.90  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 146.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   6.5 15.60 161.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 204.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 231.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 271.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kade Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 55.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 83.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 107.90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 135.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 171.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 206.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   13.5 29.70 236.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 269.30  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Boys 1m

Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 28.50 59.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 91.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.5 6.0   14.0 23.80 115.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 35.70 151.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 33.60 185.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 231.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   8.0 16.00 247.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 284.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Boys 1m

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 59.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 87.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 117.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 151.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 187.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 223.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.0 14.00 237.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 267.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Girls 1m

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 62.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 94.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 116.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 150.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 186.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 221.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 256.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Carmen Judd (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 58.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 89.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 119.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 153.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 188.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 220.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 251.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 62.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 92.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 114.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 143.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 180.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   11.0 24.20 204.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 236.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 58.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 82.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 115.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 29.40 144.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 181.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 23.10 204.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   12.5 27.50 232.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Girls 1m

Tuini Allen (2009) -- North Harbour Diving (guest) (5)

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 53.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 28.80 81.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 108.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 137.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 168.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 200.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 226.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 59.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 88.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 123.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 22.05 145.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 25.30 170.80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 191.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 23.10 214.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls A/B Platform Sync

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

401B 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   6.5 32.5 39.00 39.006.0 7.5    

103B 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.5   7.0 31.5 37.80 76.807.0 6.0    

301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 7.5 6.5   6.0 32.0 32.64 109.446.5 6.5    

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   7.0 32.5 31.20 140.647.0 6.0    

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5   7.5 36.5 45.99 186.637.5 7.5    

Mixed C/D Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Sienna Gladding (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   8.0 36.0 43.20 43.207.0 7.5    

401C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   7.0 34.5 41.40 84.606.0 7.5    

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   6.0 28.0 30.24 114.845.5 5.5    

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   7.5 36.5 32.85 147.697.5 7.5    

Masters - Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Frank Talbot (1998)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Dion Karaka (1966)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

10A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   8.0 36.5 43.80 43.807.5 7.0    

10B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   7.5 36.0 43.20 87.008.0 7.5    

101A 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   6.5 31.0 29.76 116.766.5 6.0    

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0   7.5 34.0 28.56 145.327.0 7.0    

Paul Nathan (1975)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Shanti Fox (1977)  -- North Harbour Diving 

2

10A 3 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   7.0 32.0 38.40 38.406.0 6.0    

20A 3 2.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   6.5 30.0 36.00 74.406.0 6.0    

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   7.0 32.0 26.88 101.286.0 6.5    

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   5.5 28.5 25.65 126.935.5 6.0    



Master - Rookie Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Sarah Lightbody (1971)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Ian Lightbody (1975)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

10C 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   7.5 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.0    

10B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   7.5 34.0 40.80 82.807.5 7.0    

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   6.5 33.5 20.10 102.905.5 7.0    

101C 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   5.0 28.0 23.52 126.425.5 5.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Addison Whitaker (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0   25.5 25.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   23.0 23.00 69.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 92.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 113.00  Forward Line Up

Emilie Ajygin-Waked (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   24.5 24.50 71.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 91.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 112.00  Forward Line Up

Agnes Comber (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 92.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 111.50  Forward Line Up

Meela Hall (2014) -- Waikato Diving 4

100A 3 1.0 8.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 61.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 80.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 99.50  Forward Line Up

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

100A 3 1.0 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 81.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 99.00  Forward Line Up

Jack Hudson (2016) -- Waikato Diving 6

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

